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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

THOMAS KRONBERG  66.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1114.00  2
CARSON HILDRE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BLAKE EGGL   0.0   9.60080.00  80.00  479.20  4
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0   9.70070.00  70.00  359.40  3
REX TREEBY   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00  239.60  6 (N/M)
CHASE LAKO   0.0  10.30050.00  50.00  119.80  3
JON PEEK   0.0  11.00040.00  40.00    0.00  1
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  11.50030.00  30.00    0.00  5
GANNON GUSTAFSON   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   0.0  12.30010.00  10.00    0.00  4
SETH GAIKOWSKI   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CULLAN HEWITT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NEWT BRULEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  595.37  2
JESSICA FRINK   0.0   2.30070.00  70.00  492.72 11
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.50060.00  60.00  390.07  4
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   2.60045.00  45.00  236.10  9
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   2.60045.00  45.00  236.10  8
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   2.80030.00  30.00  102.65  9
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   2.90015.00  15.00    0.00  6
KRISTEN PITZEN   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JOLENE LOISEAU   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BAILIE DONNER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JENA SMITH   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0   5.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CALBY HANSON   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TEAGEN BRULEY   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KELLY VETTER   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
INGRID GROTHMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HUNTER ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
FAITH GUSTAFSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
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CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE PATENEAUDE  58.0   0.00080.00  80.00  581.33  3
JASON COLE  51.0   0.00070.00  70.00  447.33  1
RYE JOHNSTON  50.0   0.00060.00  60.00  313.14  1
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0   4.10080.00  80.00  319.60  1
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.60070.00  70.00  239.70  5
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   4.80060.00  60.00  159.80  1
RIVER VOIGT   0.0  14.00050.00  50.00   79.90  3
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

EMIT VALNES   (1)   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00  701.44  6 (N/M)
MIKEY LOISEAU   (2)   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00  701.44  6 (N/M)
LUIS LAHOZ   (1)   0.0   7.50070.00  70.00  580.50  8
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0   7.50070.00  70.00  580.50  8
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   7.70060.00  60.00  459.56 13
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   7.70060.00  60.00  459.56 13
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   7.80050.00  50.00  338.63  9
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   7.80050.00  50.00  338.63  9
KRISTEN PITZEN   (1)   0.0   8.700 0.00   0.00  217.69  2 (N/M)
CODY PITZEN   (2)   0.0   8.700 0.00   0.00  217.69  2 (N/M)
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  15.60030.00  30.00  120.94 12
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  15.60030.00  30.00  120.94 12
RYAN MELBY   (1)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
CLINT COOK   (2)   0.0  15.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0  21.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0  21.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SETH GAIKOWSKI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
LANE BUNN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
RYAN CARLSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
NATHAN MARCELIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
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NEWT BRULEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DAN FRANK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MIKE ENERVOLD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TROY BUNN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
LUKE RONSHAUGEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JIMMY JACOBSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CHARLIE KLASINSKI   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
GANNON GUSTAFSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.38580.00  80.00  711.08  8
AUSTYN TOBEY   0.0  15.447 0.00   0.00  588.48  7 (N/M)
HEATHER VELD   0.0  15.483 0.00   0.00  465.88 10 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  15.57950.00  50.00  343.28  6
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  15.59340.00  40.00  220.68  2
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.63330.00  30.00  122.60 10
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.64120.00  20.00    0.00  2
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  15.66210.00  10.00    0.00 11
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.694 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  15.716 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LISA BRULEY   0.0  15.743 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.780 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.836 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  15.881 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JOLENE LOISEAU   0.0  15.941 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.009 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHANNON ECK   0.0  16.289 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KIERRA WEIGHT   0.0  16.316 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  16.344 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0  16.411 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ASHLEY HEWITT   0.0  16.444 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
FAITH GUSTAFSON   0.0  16.596 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JAMIE WENDT   0.0  16.598 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
SHASTA BUSS   0.0  16.813 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
STEPHANIE MACKISSOCK   0.0  16.868 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0  16.910 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TIFFANY BUNN   0.0  17.334 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KASEN ANDERSON   0.0  17.617 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ALLIE BUERMANN   0.0  17.941 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
KIANNA WEIGHT   0.0  19.060 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  20.909 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
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KORREY TWEED   0.0  21.404 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JUSTINE VONDAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CALLIE ENANDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.60075.00  75.00  419.30  8
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.60075.00  75.00  419.30  5
LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.40060.00  60.00  239.60  2
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   3.50050.00  50.00  119.80 10
DAN FRANK   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00    0.00  9
CHAD KIESON   0.0  12.30030.00  30.00    0.00  6
TOM JORGENSON   0.0  12.60020.00  20.00    0.00  2
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAY HAGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SHAW LOISEAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOHN JACOBS  74.0   0.00080.00  80.00  769.45  3
TREVOR MEYER  52.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  629.55  4 (N/M)
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
NICK RHEAULT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JD WOODBURY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2


